
2004 works show town – location departure - arrival km meals home 

05.09. 

Sunday 

   

 
16.00 / 17.30. 

18.00 – 22.00 

325  

22.00 
Katlenburg 

06.-10.09.  

Monday 

to Friday 

09 - 13 

15 - 19 

20 - 22 

 rehearsals   08.00 

13.00 

19.00 

Katlenburg 

11.09.  

Saturday 

 20.00 NS / Katlenburg 

general rehearsal 

  13.00 

19.00 
Katlenburg 

12.09. 

Sunday 

 19.00 S-A / Quedlinburg Blasiikir-

che 

13.00 – 15.30 

21.30 – 23.30 

100 08.00 

12.00 

23.30 

Katlenburg 

13.09. 

Monday 

14 - 17 19.00 NS / Osterode 

Stadthalle 

12.00 – 13.15 

21.30 – 22.45 

65 09.00 

11.30 

23.00 

Katlenburg 

14.09. 

Tuesday 

13.30 -

16.00 

17.30 Th / Nordhausen 

Jugendzentrum 

11.45 – 13.00 

20.00 – 21.15 

65 09.00 

16.00 

21.30 

Katlenburg 

15.09. We 

dnesday 

09 - 12 13.15 NS / Göttingen 

BBS II  

07.15 – 08.15 

15.30 – 16.30 

45 

 

06.30 

15.30 

20.00 

Katlenburg 

 16.09. 

Thursday 

   12.30 –  19.00 400 12.00 

19.00 
Wismar 

Jugendhaus 
17.09.  

Friday 

08-11 11.30 M-V / Proseken 

Verb. Haupt- und Realschule 

07.15 – 07.30 

14.00 – 14.15 

 

10 07.00 

14.00 

22.00 

Parchim 

Int. Freiz.- u. 

Bild.stätte 

18.09.  

Saturday 

12 - 15 

 

16.00 M-V / Neustrelitz 

Jugendanstalt 

08.00 – 11.15 

18.45 – 22.00 

 

160 07.00 

11.00 

 

Parchim 

Int. Freiz.- u. 

Bild.stätte 

19.09.  

Sunday 

   16.00-18.00  09.00 Parchim 

Int. Freiz.- u. 

Bild.stätte 

20.09. 

Monday 

8½ -11 

 

12.00 M-V / Lübz 

Gymnasium 

07.30 – 07.50 

14.30 – 20.30 

18 

445 

 

07.00 

14.00 

21.00 

Niederwill- 

Landgasthof 

21.09. 

Tuesday 

09 - 12 13.00 Th / Geraberg 

Regelschule 

08.00 – 08.30 

15.30 – 22.00 

25 

410 

07.00 

15.00 

22.00 

Frankfurt/O 

Eurocamp 

Helenesee 
22.09. We 

dnesday 

10 - 14 18.00 Brb / Frankfurt/O 

Theater 

09.00 – 09.15 

20.30 – 20.45 

15 

 

08.00 

14.00 

21.00 

Frankfurt/O 

Eurocamp 

Helenesee 
23.09. 

Thursday 

10 - 13 

 

15.30 Brb / Bad Freienwalde 

Jugendzentrum OFFI 

07.30 – 09.15 

18.00 – 19.30 

85 

 

07.00 

13.30 

20.00 

Frankfurt/O 

Eurocamp 

Helenesee 

24.09.  

Friday 

09 - 12 13.00 Brb / Guben 

Volkshaus 

07.15 – 08.15 

16.30 – 19.00 

45 

150 

07.00 

15.30 

20.00 

Berlin 

Pumpe 

25.09.  

Saturday 

 OFF    09.00 

20.00 
Berlin 

Pumpe 
26.09.  

Sunday 
 OFF    09.00 

20.00 
Berlin 

Pumpe 

27.09. 

Monday 

15 - 18 20.00 S-A / Bernburg 

Theater 

09.30 – 12.30 165 

 

08.00 

13.30 

22.30 

Bernburg 

Pension Gün-

ter 
28.09.  

Tuesday 

10 -13 16.00 S-A / Wolfen 

Kulturhaus 

08.00 – 09.15 

18.30 – 21.00 

60 

180 

07.00 

13.30 

21.00 

Niederwill-

ingen 

Landgasthof 

29.09. We 

dnesday 

N.N. N.N. Th / Kaulsdorf 

Stadthalle 

10.30 – 11.30 

19.30 – 20.15 

42 09.00 

12.00 

20.30 

Niederwil-

lingen 

Landgasthof 

30.09. 

Thursday 

13.45 17.15 B-W / Adelsheim 

Justizvollzugsanstalt 

08.00 – 12.45 

20.00 – 22.30 

265 

180 

07.00 

13.00 

22.30 

Lauf 

Gasthof zur 

Linde 
01.10.  

Friday 

10 – 

12.30 

 

14.30 Bay / Röthenbach 

Geschw,-Scholl-Hauptschule 

09.00 – 09.15 

17.00 – 23.00 
10 

420 

08.00 

13.00 

17.00 

Berlin 

Pumpe 

  


